
 

  
EAST LOTHIAN COUNCIL 

RESOURCES AND PEOPLE SERVICES 
DRAFT SCHOOL SESSION DATES 2015/16 (for consultation) 

 
 

TERM 1 Staff In-service Day 1 

Staff In-service Day 2 

Monday 

Tuesday 

17 

18 

August 

August 

2015 

2015 

 Pupils Resume Wednesday 19 August 2015 

 Autumn Holiday (schools 
closed) 

Friday 18 September 2015 

 Autumn Holiday (schools 
closed 

Monday 21 September 2015 

 All Return Tuesday 22 September 2015 

      

  All Break Friday 16 October 2015 

 Staff In-service Day 3 Monday  26  October 2015 

 Pupils Resume Tuesday 27 October 2015 

 Term Ends Friday 18 December 2015 

      

TERM 2 All Resume Tuesday  5 January 2016 

 All Break Friday 12 February 2016 

 Staff In-service Day 4 Monday 22 February 2016 

 Pupils Resume Tuesday 23  February  2016 

 All Break Thursday 24 March 2016 

 Good Friday – 25 March 2016 

Easter Monday – 28 March 
2016 

    

TERM 3 All Resume (Staff and Pupils) Monday 11 April 2016 

 May Day (Schools closed) Monday 2 May 2016 

 All Resume Tuesday 3 May 2016 

 Staff In-service Day 5 (pupils 
off) 

Monday 23 May 2016 

 Pupils Resume Tuesday 24 May 2016 

 Term Ends Friday 1 July 2016 

 

Provisional 2016/17 

   

 Staff Resume Monday 15 August 2016 

 


